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Afomeia Tesfai Health Equity Fellow Human Impact Partners Oakland, CA afomeia@humanimpact.org

Amber Lenhart Associate Health Impact Project Washington, DC amlenhart@pewtrusts.org
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Habitat Health Impact
Consulting Alberta, Canada ame-lia@habitatcorp.com
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University of Washington
School of Public Health Seattle, WA adannenberg2@gmail.com
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Habitat Health Impact
Consulting Alberta, Canada ardeth@habitatcorp.com
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Environmental Health Program
Supervisor
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California
Breathing/California
Department of Public
Health Richmond, CA bindi.gandhi@cdph.ca.gov
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Pristis Sustainability
Advisors San Francisco, CA charla@pristisadvisors.com
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London School of Hygiene
and Tropical Medicine London, UK darlena.david@lshtm.ac.uk

Deanna Rossi Program Manager Sequoia Foundation La Jolla, CA deanna@sequoiafoundation.org

Debbie Lowe Liang NEPA Reviewer US EPA San Francisco, CA lowe.debbie@epa.gov
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Consultant

Florida Department of
Health in Collier County Naples, Florida deborah.chesna@flhealth.gov

Deena Pourshaban Epidemiology Analyst

Los Angeles County
Department of Public
Health Los Angeles, CA dpourshaban@ph.lacounty.gov

Diana Charbonneau
Research Associate & Program
Manager
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Health & Evalaution, Seattle, WA charbonneau.d@ghc.org
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Health St Paul, MN eamon.flynn@state.mn.us
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Vermont Department of
Health, Burlington District Burlington, VT edwin.demott@vermont.gov
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Health and Environmental
Services Pasadena, Texas eschwaller@hcphes.org
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CCHE Operations and Development
Manager
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CHETRE, University of New
South Wales, Australia Sydney, Australia f.haigh@unsw.edu.au

Florence Fulk Epidemiologist US EPA Cincinnati, OH fulk.florence@epa.gov
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Karen Lowrie Facilitator
New Jersey Health Impact
Collaborative New Brunswick, NJ klowrie@rutgers.edu

Keshia Pollack Associate Professor
Johns Hopkins Bloomberg
School of Public Health Baltimore, MD kpollac1@jhu.edu
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Nancy Goff Director SOPHIA Portland, OR nancy055@gmail.com

Nicolia Eldred-Skemp
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Healthy Communities
Institute Berkeley, CA nicolia@healthycities.org

Patricia L. Cummings
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Harris County Public
Health and Environmental
Services Pasadena, TX pcummings@hcphes.org

Rebecca Morley Director Health Impact Project Washington, DC rmorley@pewtrusts.org

Rebecca Yae Consultant
Healthy Communities
Institute Berkeley, CA rebecca@healthycities.org

Ruth Lindberg Officer Health Impact Project Washington, DC rlindberg@pewtrusts.org
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Promotion NACCHO Washington, DC swhitehead@naccho.org
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Sarah Hartsig Senior Analyst Kansas Health Institute Topeka, KS shartsig@khi.org

Sheena Smith Analyst Kansas Health Institute Topeka, KS ssmith@khi.org
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University of Minnesota
School of Public Health Minneapolis, MN mscookiewalker@gmail.com

Steve White Project Manager
Oregon Public Health
Institute Portland, OR steve@ophi.org

Susan Sutherland Public Health Planner
Delaware General Health
Districtt Delaware, OH ssutherland@delawarehealth.org

Tatiana Lin Senior Analyst and Team Leader Kansas Health Institute Topeka, KS tlin@khi.org

Tia Henderson Research Manager Upstream Public Health Portland, OR tia@upstreampublichealth.org

Tina Yuen Senior Planner/ Designer Raimi + Associates Berkeley, CA tina@raimiassociates.com

Will Nicholas
Director, Health Impact Evalaution
Center

Los Angeles County
Department of Public
Health Los Angeles, CA wnicholas@ph.lacounty.gov
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